
Huron High School DP and AAPS AP Testing Schedule - May 2025

Day / Date Timeframe IB DP Test AP Tests
WEEK 1

Monday April 28 AM
PM

Tuesday April 29 AM
EARLY RELEASE PM Physics P1 (1a and 1b)

Wednesday April 30 AM Physics P2
PM Business Management P1

Thursday May 1 AM
PM

Friday May 2 AM Business Management P2

PM
Computer Science P1
ESS P1

Day / Date Timeframe IB DP Test AP Tests
WEEK 2

Monday May 5 AM
Computer Science P2 and HL P3
ESS P2 Biology, Latin

PM History P1, P2 Microeconomics, European History
Tuesday May 6 AM History HL P3 Chemistry
NO SCHOOL PM German, Arabic, Chinese P1, P2 (reading) US Government and Politics

Wednesday May 7 AM German, Arabic, Chinese P2 (listening) English Literature and Composition
PM Psychology P1 Computer Science A

Thursday May 8 AM Psychology P2 Statistics

PM
English Literature P1 
English Language and Literature P1 Japanese, World History

Friday May 9 AM
English Literature P2 
English Language and Literature P2 United States History, Italian

PM Chinese, Macroeconomics
Day / Date Timeframe IB DP Test AP Tests

WEEK 3
Monday May 12 AM Calculus AB, Calculus BC

PM Biology P1 (1a and 1b) Music Theory
Tuesday May 13 AM Biology P2 French, Precalculus

PM Environmental Science
Wednesday May 14 AM English Language and Composition, German

PM Spanish P1, P2 (reading) Physics C: Mechanics
Thursday May 15 AM Spanish P2 (listening) Spanish
EARLY RELEASE PM Math (all) P1 Computer Science Principles, Physics C: E&M

Friday May 16 AM Math (all) P2
PM Chemistry P1 (1a and 1b) Psychology

Day / Date Timeframe IB DP Test AP Tests
WEEK 4

Monday May 19 AM Chemistry P2 Late Testing:  European History, World History
PM Global Politics P1 Late Testing:  English Lit & Comp, Latin

Tuesday May 20 AM Global Politics P2 Late Testing:  Japanes, US Government and Politics
PM French P1, P2 (reading) Late Testing:  US History

Wednesday May 21 AM French P2 (listening) Late Testing:  Computer Science A, Microeconomics, Statistics
PM Math (all) HL P3 Late Testing:  Biology, Chemistry, French, Macroeconomics

Thursday May 22 AM Late Testing:  Chinese, English Lang and Comp, Music Theory, Physics C: E&M, Precalculus
PM Late Testing:  Calculus AB, Calculus BC, Physics C: Mechanics

Friday May 23 AM Late Testing:  Environmental Science, Italian, Spanish
PM Late Testing:  Computer Science Principles, German, Psychology

AP May 2025 Exam dates = AP Website
MHSAA Athletic Competition Schedule = MHSAA Calendar Website


